
 

2023 SPRING SEMESTER 

Intercampus Bus Shuttle Service Schedule 

 

5 New York City Campus Roundtrip Service 
Reservations Required 

Departs from Pleasantville Campus Wilcox Hall Bus Stop  
1st Stop at White Plains School of Law 
Final Stop at One Pace Plaza Campus in NYC 

 

 

NOTE: Reservations are Required and MUST be submitted 24 hours to 
Transdept@pace.edu 

You must include first & last name and best telephone number to reach you 

Without a Reservation you will NOT be Guaranteed a Seat or be Notified  
of Any Potential Cancellations Due to Emergency Circumstances or Inclement Weather   

Guidelines to Boarding  
Pace University Shuttle Bus 

Even if Vaccinated  
CDC continues to recommend that people wear masks in indoor public transportation setting 

• Present PACE ID 
• Sign-in on Driver’s Passenger Log Sheet 
• NO Food or Drinking in the Bus  

 

Metro North Railroad and Bus Schedules 
https://new.mta.info/schedules/metro-north-railroad 

https://new.mta.info/schedules 

Bee Line Bus Information 
https://transportation.westchestergov.com/bee-line/timetables-and-maps 

Any questions, contact Transportation Office at 914-923-2834 

mailto:Transdept@pace.edu
https://new.mta.info/schedules/metro-north-railroad
https://new.mta.info/schedules
https://transportation.westchestergov.com/bee-line/timetables-and-maps


2023 Spring Semester 

Westchester Pleasantville Campus 
 

Weekday Schedule Monday through Friday ONLY  
 

PEAK HOURS ONLY 

6:30 A.M. to 11:00 A.M. 
 

Looping Service Every 10 minutes 

 
 

NON – PEAK HOURS 

11:10 A.M. to 2:45 P.M. 
 

Looping Service Every 25 minutes 
 

Campus Martin Circle 

BUS STOP 

Train Station 

BUS STOP 

Campus 

Townhouse 

BUS STOP 

Campus 

Martin Circle 

BUS STOP 

Train Station 

BUS STOP 

TIME TIME TIME TIME TIME 

6:30 a.m. 6:40 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:25 a.m. 

6:50 a.m. 7:00 a.m. 11:35 a.m. 11:40 a.m. 11:50 a.m. 

7:10 a.m. 7:20 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:05 p.m. 12:15 p.m. 

7:30 a.m. 7:40 a.m. 12:25 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 

7:50 a.m. 8:00 a.m. 12:50 p.m. 12:55 p.m. 1:05 p.m. 

8:10 a.m. 8:20 a.m. 1:15 p.m. 1:20 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 

8:30 a.m. 8:40 a.m. 1:40 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 1:55 p.m. 

8:50 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 2:05 p.m. 2:10 p.m. 2:20 p.m. 

9:10 a.m. 9:20 a.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 

9:30 a.m. 9:40 a.m.  

 

Any questions, please contact Transportation at 914-923-

2834 or email us at Transdept@pace.edu 

 

9:50 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 

10:10 a.m. 10:20 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 10:40 a.m. 

10:50 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 

 

PEAK HOURS ONLY 

2:55 P.M. to 5:05 P.M. 

 
Looping Service Every 10 minutes 

 NON – PEAK HOURS 

Looping Service Every 30 minutes 

 

** There is no specific assigned bus stop at 

Thornwood Shopping Center 

 Bus will be on stanby at available space area 
 

Campus  

Martin Circle 

BUS STOP 

Train Station 

BUS STOP 

Campus 

Townhouse 

BUS STOP 

Campus 

Martin Circle 

BUS STOP 

 

Train Station 

BUS STOP 

Thornwood 

ShoppingCenter 

STANDBY AREA** 

TIME TIME TIME TIME TIME TIME 

2:55 p.m. 3:05 p.m. 5:15 p.m. 5:20 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 5:45 p.m. 

3:15 p.m. 3:25 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:05 p.m. 6:15 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 

3:35 p.m. 3:45 p.m. 6:45 p.m. 6:50 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:15 p.m. 

3:55 p.m. 4:05 p.m. 7:30 p.m. 7:35 p.m.  7:45 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 

4:15 p.m. 4:25 p.m. 8:15 p.m. 8:20 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 8:45 p.m. 

4:35 p.m. 4:45 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 9:05 p.m. 9:15 p.m. 9:30 p.m. 

4:55 p.m. 5:05 p.m. 9:45 p.m. 9:50 p.m. 10:00 p.m. End of Shuttle Service 

 

 

Any questions, please contact Transportation at 914-923-2834 or email us at Transdept@pace.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Transdept@pace.edu
mailto:Transdept@pace.edu


 

2023 SPRING SEMESTER  

Westchester Pleasantville Campus 
Weekend Service Schedule 
Saturday and Sunday ONLY 

 

Looping Service Every 30 Minutes 

Including Thornwood Shopping Center 
** There is no specific assigned bus stop at Thornwood Shopping Center.  Bus will be on stanby at available space area 

 
 

Townhouse 
BUS STOP 

Martin Circle 
BUS STOP 

Memorial Plaza 
MTA Train Station 

BUS STOP 

Thornwood 
Shopping Center 

STANDBY AREA**  
  

TIME TIME TIME TIME 
10:00 a.m. 10:05 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 

    

10:45 a.m. 10:50 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 

    

11:30 a.m. 11:35 a.m. 11:45 a.m. 12:00 NOON 

    

12:15 p.m. 12:20 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:45 p.m. 

    

1:00 p.m. 1:05 p.m. 1:15 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 

    

1:45 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 

    

2:30 p.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 

    

3:15 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 3:45 p.m. 

    

4:00 p.m. 4:05 p.m. 4:15 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 

    

4:45 p.m. 4:50 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:15 p.m. 

    

5:30 p.m. 5:35 p.m. 5:45 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 

    

6:15 p.m. 6:20 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 6:45 p.m. 

 
 

Any questions, please contact Transportation at 914-923-2834 or email us at Transdept@pace.edu 

mailto:Transdept@pace.edu


Elisabeth Haub School of LAW 

     
2023 Spring Semester Weekday Schedule 

Looping Shuttle Service  

Stop & Shop Super Market Center - 154 Westchester Avenue, White Plains 
NO reservation required.  Please arrange directly with Bus Driver 

P E A K    S H U T T L E    S E R V I C E    H O U R S 

MORNING PEAK SERVICE:  7:30 a.m. to 10:53 a.m. AFTERNOON PEAK SERVICE:  3:00 p.m. – 6:02 p.m. 

Monday’s Classes End at 8:30 p.m. Shuttle Services 7:30 a.m. – 8:50 p.m. 

Tuesday’s Classes End at 9:30 p.m. Shuttle Services 7:30 a.m. - 9:50 p.m. 

Wednesday’s Classes End at 9:00 p.m. Shuttle Services 7:30 a.m. - 9:20 p.m. 

Thursday’s Classes End at 9:30 p.m. Shuttle Services 7:30 a.m. - 9:50 p.m. 

Friday’s 7:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

Saturday classes are 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. Shuttle Services 8:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 
 

White Plains LAW School White Plains Metro North White Plains LAW School White Plains Metro North 

TIME TIME TIME TIME 

M O R N I N G   P E A K   H O U R S 

7:30 a.m. 7:37 a.m. 7:44 a.m. 7:51 a.m. 

7:58 a.m. 8:05 a.m. 8:12 a.m. 8:19 a.m. 

8:26 a.m. 8:33 a.m. 8:40 a.m. 8:47 a.m. 

8:54 a.m. 9:01 a.m. 9:08 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 

9:22 a.m. 9:29 a.m. 9:36 a.m. 9:43 a.m. 

9:50 a.m. 9:57 a.m. 10:04 a.m. 10:11 a.m. 

10:18 a.m. 10:25 a.m. 10:32 a.m. 10:39 a.m. 

10:46 a.m. 10:53 a.m.  
 

11:00 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:20 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 

11:40 a.m. 11:50 a.m. 12:00 Noon  12:10 p.m. 

12:20 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 12:50 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 1:10 p.m. 1:20 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 

1:40 p.m. 1:50 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:10 p.m. 

2:20 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:40 p.m. 2:50 p.m. 

A F T E R N O O N   P E A K   H O U R S 

3:00 p.m. 3:07 p.m. 3:14 p.m. 3:21 p.m. 

3:28 p.m. 3:35 p.m. 3:42 p.m. 3:49 p.m. 

3:56 p.m. 4:03 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 4:17 p.m. 

4:24 p.m. 4:31 p.m. 4:38 p.m. 4:45 p.m. 

4:52 p.m. 4:59 p.m. 5:06 p.m. 5:13 p.m. 

5:20 p.m. 5:27 p.m. 5:34 p.m. 5:41 p.m. 

5:48 p.m. 5:55 p.m. 6:02 p.m.  
 

6:10 p.m. 6:20 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 6:40 p.m. 

6:50 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 7:10 p.m. 7:20 p.m. 

7:30 p.m. 7:40 p.m. 7:50 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 

8:10 p.m. 8:20 p.m. 8:30 p.m. 8:40 p.m. 

8:50 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 9:10 p.m. 9:20 p.m. 

9:30 p.m. 9:40 p.m. 9:50 p.m.  



 

2023 Spring Semester 
Monday thru Friday ONLY - Roundtrip Service Between 

 

 

Reservations Required Please email Transdept@pace.edu to reserve your seat ASAP  

Pleasantville 
Depart Wilcox Hall 

BUS Stop 

Arrive at WPs 
School of Law 

BUS Stop 

 
Depart WPs  

School of Law 
BUS Stop 

 

Arrive at Pleasantville 
Campus  

Wilcox Hall  
Bus Stop 

TIME TIME TIME TIME 
RUN 1 

6:15 a.m. 
RUN 1 

6:40 a.m. 
RUN 1 

10:05 a.m. 
RUN 1 

10:25 a.m. 

 

RUN 2  
8:30 a.m. 

RUN 2 
8:50 a.m. 

RUN 2 
12:00 p.m. 

RUN2  
12:30 p.m. 

 

RUN 3 
1:30 p.m. 

RUN 3 
1:50 p.m. 

RUN 3  
5:00 p.m. 

RUN 3 
5:20 p.m. 

 

RUN 4 
4:30 p.m. 

RUN 4 
4:50 p.m. 

RUN 4 
8:00 p.m. 

RUN 4 
8:30 p.m. 

    

RUN 5 
8:00 p.m. 

RUN 5 
8:20 p.m. 

RUN 5 
10:45 p.m. 

RUN 5 
11:05 p.m. 

 

Monday thru Friday ONLY - Roundtrip Service Between 

 

Reservations Required Please email Transdept@pace.edu to reserve your seat ASAP  

Depart Pleasantville 
Campus Wilcox Hall 

BUS Stop 

Arrive at  
One Pace Plaza333  

BUS Stop 

 
Depart One Pace Plaza 

BUS Stop 
 

Arrive at  
Pleasantville Campus 
Wilcox Hall Bus Stop 

TIME TIME TIME TIME 

RUN1  
6:15 a.m. 

RUN 1 
8:15 a.m. 

RUN 1 
8:45 a.m. 

RUN 1 
10:25 a.m. 

 

RUN 2 
8:30 a.m. 

RUN 2 
10:15 a.m. 

RUN 2 
 11:00 a.m. 

RUN 2 
12:30 p.m. 

 

RUN 3 
1:30 p.m. 

RUN 3 
3:10 p.m. 

RUN 3 
3:40 p.m. 

RUN 3 
5:20 p.m. 

 

RUN 4 
4:30 p.m. 

RUN 4 
6:00 p.m. 

RUN 4 
6:30 p.m. 

RUN 4 
8:30 p.m. 

 

RUN 5 
9:40 p.m. 

RUN 5 
11:05 p.m. 

RUN 5 
9:40 p.m. 

RUN 5 
11:05 p.m. 

mailto:Transdept@pace.edu
mailto:Transdept@pace.edu


2023 Spring Semester Intercampus Service 

Overview of 5 Roundtrips Available to New York City Campus 

Reservations Required 
 

Departs from Pleasantville Campus Wilcox Hall Bus Stop  
1st Stop at White Plains LAW School 
Final Stop at One Pace Plaza Campus in NYC 

 

 

NOTE: Reservations are Required and MUST be submitted 24 hours to 
Transdept@pace.edu 

You must include first & last name and best telephone number to reach you 

Without a Reservation you will NOT be Guaranteed a Seat or be Notified  
of Any Potential Cancellations Due to Emergency Circumstances or Inclement Weather   

 

RUN 1  

MORNING EXPRESS SERVICE 

 

 

RUN 2 
 

 

RUN 3 

 

6:15 a.m.  Depart Wilcox Hall, PLV for 

WP LAW School 

8:30 a.m.  Depart Wilcox Hall, PLV for WP 

LAW School 

1:30 p.m. Depart Wilcox Hall, PLV for WP 

LAW School 

6:40 a.m.  Arrive at White Plains LAW 

School 

8:50 a.m.  Arrive at White Plains LAW 

School 

1:50 p.m. Arrive at White Plains LAW 

School 

6:50 a.m.  Depart WP LAW School for 

One PACE Plaza, NYC 

9:00 a.m.  Depart WP LAW School for 

One PACE Plaza, NYC 

2:00 p.m. Depart WP LAW School for One 

PACE Plaza, NYC 

8:15 a.m.  Arrive at One PACE Plaza, 

NYC 

10:15 a.m.  Arrive at One PACE Plaza, NYC 3:10 p.m. Arrive at One PACE Plaza, NYC 

8:45 a.m. Depart One PACE Plaza for 

WPs LAW School 

11:00 a.m. Depart One PACE Plaza for 

WPs LAW School 

3:40 p.m. Depart One PACE Plaza for 

WPs LAW School 

9:55 a.m.   Arrive at White Plains LAW 

School 

12:00 p.m.   Arrive at White Plains LAW 

School 

4:50 p.m. Arrive at White Plains LAW 

School 

10:05 a.m.  Depart WP LAW School for 

Wilcox Hall, Pleasantville 

12:10 p.m.  Depart WP LAW School for 

Wilcox Hall, Pleasantville 

5:00 p.m. Depart WP LAW School for 

Wilcox Hall, Pleasantville 

10:25 a.m.   Arrive at Wilcox Hall, 

Pleasantville 

12:30p.m.   Arrive at Wilcox Hall, 

Pleasantville 

5:20 p.m. Arrive at Wilcox Hall, 

Pleasantville 

RUN 4   AFTERNOON EXPRESS RUN SERVICE  
NOTE:  This Service will ONLY Operate if there are CONFIRMED 

Reservations Received exclusively by Email to Transdept@pace.edu 

RUN 5    EVENING EXPRESS SERVICE  

If there are no White Plains Law School Passengers confirmed  

this service will proceed to One Pace Plaza Campus  

Express Mid-Day Run 

4:30 p.m.   Departs from Wilcox Hall, PLV 

6:00 p.m.   Arrive at One Pace Plaza 

6:30 p.m.   Depart from One Pace Plaza  

8:00 p.m.   Arrive at Wilcox Hall, PLV 

If GOING THROUGH WPs LAW SCHOOL 

4:50 p.m. Arrive at WPs Law School 

4:55 p.m. Depart Law School for NYC 1PP 

6:00 p.m. 

approx. 

Arrive at One Pace Plaza, NYC 

6:30 p.m. Depart One Pace Plaza for WPs 

7:50 p.m. Arrive at WPs Law School  

8:00 p.m. Depart WPs Law School  

8:30 p.m. Arrive at Wilcox Hall, Pleasantville 
 

8:00 p.m. Depart from Wilcox Hall, Pleasantville 

 

8:20 p.m. Arrive at White Plains LAW School 

 

8:25 p.m. Depart WP LAW School for One PACE Plaza, NYC 

 

9:25 p.m. Arrive at One PACE Plaza, NYC 

 

9:40 p.m. Depart from One PACE Plaza, NYC 

 

10:40 p.m. Arrive in White Plains LAW School 

 

10:45 p.m. Depart WP LAW School for Wilcox Hall, Pleasantville 

 

11:05p.m. Arrive at Wilcox Hall, Pleasantville 

 

Any questions, please contact Transportation at 914-923-2834 or email us at Transdept@pace.edu 

mailto:Transdept@pace.edu
mailto:Transdept@pace.edu

